
N10985 19TH AVENUE, NECEDAH, WI, 54646
https://www.adashunjones.com

N10985 19th
Avenue, Necedah,
WI, 54646

$76,000

This 3 BR, 2 BA home is on just under 5½ acres. A fantastic screened in porch will
make summer your favorite season. There is plenty of room to park your vehicles plus
store your equipment in the 24×36 pole building. Wood heat makes this a warm work
area. The living room, kitchen, and dining...

Stacey Zellmer
VIP Realty

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• G1,Manufactured
On Land

• Sold

• 1400 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: Yes

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Dryer,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Washer

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1400 Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 1964

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane

Basement: None Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Heated Garage,Shared Driveway,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Stacey Zellmer Agent Email: staceyzellmer@gmail.com


